www.advantech.comFor More Information
Processor System
CPU Intel Pentium 4 Intel Celeron
Max. Speed 2.53 GHz 1.8 GHz
L2 Cache 512/256 KB 128 KB
Chipset Intel 845GV
BIOS Award 4Mb FWH
Bus

data loss of BIOS setup
• HISA (ISA high drive) support
Ordering Information Packing List
Accessory Options
FDD cable X 1 1700340640
IDE HDD cable X 2 1701400452
Printer + COM cable X 1 1701260305
Y cable for PS/2 mouse & keyboard X 1 1700060202
(only for LV, VE, VG, G2 versions)
Jumper pack X 1 9689000068
Single slot bracket
(only for E2, G2 versions) X 1 1962159010
Startup manual X 1 --
Utility CD X 1 --
USB cable 1700100170
Slim fan for 1U chassis 1759252100
Audio extension module PCA-AUDIO-00A1
(with Line in, Line out, Speaker out,
CD in and buzzer in from CPU card)
Model Name Front Side
Bus (MHz) HISA VGA
(AGP)
Fast Ethernet
LAN
Gigabit
LAN USB
PCA-6186LV-00A1 400 V V -- -- 2
PCA-6186VE-00A1 400/533 V V Single -- 2
PCA-6186E2-00A1 400/533 V V Dual -- 6
PCA-6186VG-00A1 400/533 V V -- Single 2
PCA-6186G2-00A1 400/533 V V -- Dual 6
9-2
FCC